
Judge's Signatures

Winter State Championships
Meet Results
Aug 25-26, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 8/26/2018 10:47:47

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alisa Crotty5073
Infinity

9.500 9.200 9.3259.075 37.100
1 5 8T 1 1 

1 

Alexi Eizenberg5113
Shire

9.300 9.250 9.0259.075 36.650
5T 2 8T 9T 2 

2 

Indiella Bryers5056
Gunnedah

9.266 9.375 8.9759.025 36.641
9 1 11 13T 3 

3 

Mia Marshall5082
MQ Uni

9.233 9.150 9.2008.950 36.533
10T 7T 14T 4T 4 

4 

Georgia Leggett5018
Blackert

9.200 8.800 9.2509.175 36.425
14T 29 3 3 5 

5 

Tong Tong Shields5027
Bunnerong

9.333 9.225 8.6259.225 36.408
3T 3T 1 42 6 

6 

Zoe Berriman5095
NNAOG

8.933 9.150 9.1009.150 36.333
27T 7T 4T 8 7 

7 

Katelin-Rose Lazich5132
Sydney Gym

9.300 8.850 8.9509.200 36.300
5T 23T 2 18T 8 

8 

Faith Wu5134
Sydney Gym

9.233 8.750 9.1259.075 36.183
10T 32T 8T 7 9 

9 

Mia Levin5068
Icon

9.066 8.925 8.9009.150 36.041
20 16T 4T 27T 10T

10T

Hannah Angus5063
Icon

8.966 9.125 8.9758.975 36.041
24T 9T 13 13T 10T

10T

Emma Jones5005
Aspire

8.933 9.050 9.0258.925 35.933
27T 11T 16 9T 12 

12 

Claire Fitzgibbon5014
Blackert

8.766 9.050 8.9759.125 35.916
32 11T 6 13T 13 

13 

Ashley Inwood5035
CCGA

9.200 8.675 8.9009.100 35.875
14T 37 7 27T 14 

14 

Sofia Luduena5069
Icon

9.333 8.875 9.0008.650 35.858
3T 19T 26T 12 15 

15 

Nicole McCrostie5107
Pymble

9.133 8.850 8.9258.825 35.733
17 23T 22T 23T 16 

16 

Chelsea Micallef5123
Sydney Academy

8.800 8.925 9.2008.750 35.675
30T 16T 24T 4T 17 

17 

Alice Boffa5096
NNAOG

9.000 8.875 8.9008.875 35.650
21T 19T 20 27T 18 

18 

Georgia Phillips5118
SOP

9.233 9.175 8.9008.300 35.608
10T 6 32T 27T 19 

19 

Chloe Neudegg5030
Caringbah

9.166 9.225 8.9258.275 35.591
16 3T 34 23T 20 

20 

Charli Hodgson5040
Coffs Coast

9.300 8.425 8.9008.900 35.525
5T 42T 17T 27T 21 

21 

Annabelle Healey5150
Ulladulla

9.100 8.875 8.9758.475 35.425
18T 19T 28 13T 22 

22 

Elli Thornley5131
Sydney Academy

8.666 8.625 9.3008.825 35.416
34T 38T 22T 2 23 

23 

Mikaela Flick5038
Coffs Coast

8.533 9.000 8.9258.950 35.408
38 14 14T 23T 24 

24 

Gabriella Imad5067
Icon

8.400 8.900 9.2008.900 35.400
41T 18 17T 4T 25 

25 

Ruby Simmonds5087
MWGC

8.966 9.125 8.9508.350 35.391
24T 9T 30 18T 26 

26 
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Layney Wilkins5023
Blackert

8.600 8.750 9.0259.000 35.375
37 32T 12 9T 27 

27 

Jorjah Braiding5032
CCGA

8.800 8.850 8.9508.750 35.350
30T 23T 24T 18T 28 

28 

Memphys Kirk5025
Bunnerong

9.300 9.050 8.8758.025 35.250
5T 11T 39 32 29T

29T

Sarah Robertson5147
Tamworth

8.900 8.825 8.6758.850 35.250
29 26T 21 40 29T

29T

Isabella Newell5026
Bunnerong

9.233 8.825 8.9508.225 35.233
10T 26T 35T 18T 31 

31 

Elise Milross-Rose5092
NGA

9.400 8.775 8.7258.300 35.200
2 30T 32T 34T 32 

32 

Piya Parimu Kapur5108
Pymble

9.000 8.700 8.9258.425 35.050
21T 36 29 23T 33 

33 

Chloe Tanoto5009
Australian Academy

9.100 8.875 8.7508.225 34.950
18T 19T 35T 33 34 

34 

Shayla Hand5034
CCGA

8.633 8.425 8.6508.900 34.608
36 42T 17T 41 35 

35 

Bella Auld5049
Dubbo RSL

9.000 8.775 8.7257.950 34.450
21T 30T 40 34T 36 

36 

Sasha Chevalier5090
NGA

8.666 8.625 8.9508.175 34.416
34T 38T 37 18T 37 

37 

Jessica Maloney5061
Hornsby

8.700 8.750 8.7008.100 34.250
33 32T 38 39 38 

38 

Sofie Kourembes5058
Gymtastic

8.966 8.725 8.7257.825 34.241
24T 35 41 34T 39 

39 

Bailee-Jade Hutchins5048
Dubbo PCYC

8.433 8.625 8.3008.650 34.008
40 38T 26T 43 40 

40 

Hayley McDonald5020
Blackert

8.233 8.450 8.9758.325 33.983
43 41 31 13T 41 

41 

Scarlett Kurki5036
CCGA

8.500 8.975 8.7257.700 33.900
39 15 42 34T 42 

42 

Zoe Coltman5011
Bankstown

8.400 8.825 8.7257.500 33.450
41T 26T 43 34T 43 

43 
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